Steve Cramer Products
7, 77 Industrial Drive Braeside Vic. 3195

PERFORMANCE READY OILED FILTER  Phone 03 9587 1466 Fax 03 9587 2018

PRO FILTER P/N

UPC (BARCODE) MAKE

PREOILED WITH MAXIMA FFT™
PV 7TV ]

PRODUCTS
[eenronmance |

[cuacity [vacue ]

E sales@stevecramerproducts.com.au

FITMENT / MODEL

** Highlighted product is under development and not available. **
READY-TO-USE FOAM AIR FILTERS

AFR-1001-00
AFR-1001-01
AFR-1002-00
AFR-1003-00
AFR-1003-01
AFR-1004-00
AFR-1005-00
AFR-1006-00
AFR-1007-00
AFR-1008-00
AFR-2002-00
AFR-2003-00
AFR-2004-00
AFR-2010-00
AFR-2401-00
AFR-3001-00
AFR-3001-01
AFR-3002-00
AFR-3003-00
AFR-3401-00
AFR-3402-00
AFR-3403-00
AFR-4001-00
AFR-4002-00
AFR-5001-00
AFR-5002-00
AFR-5003-00
AFR-5004-00
AFR-5005-00

ATV AIR FILTERS

AFR-2005-00
AFR-2006-00
AFR-2007-00
AFR-2008-00
AFR-2009-00
AFR-3404-00

PRO FILTER P/N

851211000026
851211000019
851211000033
851211000040
851211000583
851211000057
851211000064
851211000071
851211000088
851211000095
851211000248
851211000255
851211000262
851211000637
851211000231
851211000118
851211000101
851211000125
851211000132
851211000200
851211000217
851211000224
851211000187
851211000194
851211000149
851211000156
851211000163
851211000170
851211000590

851211000286
851211000293
851211000309
851211000316
851211000323
851211000279

UPC (BARCODE) MAKE

HONDA

CR 125/250 89-01

HONDA CR 125/250 02-07

HONDA CR 85 86-07

HONDA CRF 250 04-09 / CRF 450 03-08

HONDA CRF 450 09-10 / CRF 250 2010

HONDA CRF150/230 03-09

HONDA CRF150R 07-09

HONDA XR 50/70 97-03 / CRF 50/70 04-09

HONDA XR 80 95-03 / XR 100 03 / CRF 80/100 04-09

HONDA XR 250/400/600 85-04

YAMAHA WR 250/450 03-09

YAMAHA YZ 85 02-10

YAMAHA TTR 125 03-09 / TTR 230 05-09

YAMAHA YZF 450 2010

YAM / SUZ YZF 250 01-10/ YZF 450 97-09 / WR 250/400/426 97-02 / YZ 125/250 97-10 / RMZ250 07-10 / RMZ450 05-10 / RM125 04-08 / RM250 03-(
KAWASAKI KX 125/250 97-01

KAWASAKI KX 125/250 02-05

KAWASAKI  KXF 250/450 06-10

KAWASAKI KX 8591-10/ KX 100 95-10

KAW / SUZ KX65 00-10 / RM 65 03-06

KAW / SUZ KXF250 04-05 / RMZ 250 04-06

KAW / SUZ KLX 400 03-04 / DRZ 400 00-10

SUZUKI RM 125 99-03 / RM 250 96-02

SUZUKI RM 85 86-10

KTM KTM 85/105 SX/XC 04-10 / ALL SX Models 125/200/250/300/400/450 00-06 / ALL 2-Stroke Models 125/200/250/300 00-07
KTM KTM ALL SX Models (2- and 4-Stroke) 07-10 / ALL 125cc+ (2- and 4-Stroke) 08-10
KTM KTM 50 02-08

KTM KTM 65 SX/XC 97-10

KTM KTM 50 09-10

YAMAHA ATV YZF 450 04-10

YAMAHA ATV RAPTOR 660 01-05

YAMAHA ATV RAPTOR 350 04-10 / WARRIOR 350 86-05 / WOLVERINE 350 95-05
YAMAHA ATV BLASTER 88-06 / BREEZE 89-04

YAMAHA UTV RHINO 450 07-10 / 660 04-07

KAW /SUZ ATV KFX/KVF 400 03-06 / LTZ 400 03-09 / KING QUAD/EIGER 400 02-09 / VINSON 500 02-03

FITMENT / MODEL


mailto:sales@stevecramerproducts.com.au

OEM REPLACEMENT OIL FILTERS

OFP-1001-00
OFP-2001-00
OFP-3101-00
OFP-3401-00
OFP-5001-00
OFP-5002-00
OFP-5003-00
OFP-5004-00

PRO FILTER P/N

851211000347
851211000378
851211000330
851211000361
851211000354
851211000385
851211000392
851211000606

HONDA
YAMAHA
KAW / HON
KAW / sUz
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

UPC (BARCODE) MAKE

CRF 150/250/450 02-10 / TRX 450R 04-09

YZF/WR 250/450 03-10 / YFZ 450 04-10

KXF/KLX/KFX 450 06-10 / KLX 250/300 94-10 / KLX/DRZ 110 02-10 / XR 250/400/600/650R 85-09 / TRX-EX 250/300/400 85-09 / FOREMAI
KXF 250 04-10 / RMZ 250/450 04-10

KTM FILTER LONG (ALL) SXF 99-06 / EXC/XC-W 99-07 / HUSABERG (ALL) 95-04

KTM Filter Short (ALL) SXF 99-06 / EXC/XC-W 99-07

KTM 450/505 SXF/XCF 07-10 / 450/530 EXC/XCW 08-10 / 450/560 SMR 08-10

KTM 250 SXF 05-10 / 250 XC-F/XCF-W 08-10

FITMENT / MODEL

REUSABLE STAINLESS STEEL OIL FILTERS

OFS-1001-00
OFS-2001-00
OFS-3101-00
OFS-3401-00
OFS-5001-00
OFS-5002-00
OFS-5003-00
OFS-5004-00

PRO FILTER P/N

851211000415
851211000446
851211000408
851211000439
851211000422
851211000453
851211000460
851211000613

HONDA
YAMAHA
KAW / HON
KAW / sUz
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

UPC (BARCODE) MAKE

BILLET ALUMINUM OIL FILTER COVERS

CRF 150/250/450 02-10 / TRX 450R 04-09

YZF/WR 250/450 03-10 / YFZ 450 04-10

KXF/KLX/KFX 450 06-10 / KLX 250/300 94-10 / KLX/DRZ 110 02-10 / XR 250/400/600/650R 85-09 / TRX-EX 250/300/400 85-09 / FOREMAI
KXF 250 04-10 / RMZ 250/450 04-10

KTM FILTER LONG (ALL) SXF 99-06 / EXC/XC-W 99-07 / HUSABERG (ALL) 95-04

KTM Filter Short (ALL) SXF 99-06 / EXC/XC-W 99-07

KTM 450/505 SXF/XCF 07-10 / 450/530 EXC/XCW 08-10 / 450/560 SMR 08-10

KTM 250 SXF 05-10 / 250 XC-F/XCF-W 08-10

FITMENT / MODEL

CRF 250 04-09

CRF 250 2010

CRF 450R 02-08 / CRF450X 05-09 / TRX 450R 06-09

CRF 450 09-10

CRF 150R 07-09

YZF 250 01-10 / YZF 450 98-09 / WR 250/450 98-09 / YFZ 450 ATV 04-10
YZF 450 2010

KXF 450 06-10

KXF 250 04-10 / RMZ 250 04-06

RMZ 450 05-10

RMZ 250 07-10

KTM 250 SXF 05-10 / 450/520 SXF 00-06 / 250/400/450/520/525 EXC/XCW/MXC 00-07
KTM 450 SXF 07-10 / 450 EXC/XCW 08-10 / 450/530 XCR-W 09-10

BCA-1001-00 851211000484 HONDA
BCA-1001-01 851211000668 HONDA
BCA-1002-00 851211000491 HONDA
BCA-1002-01 851211000620 HONDA
BCA-1003-00 851211000545 HONDA
BCA-2001-00 851211000538 YAMAHA
BCA-2002-00 851211000644 YAMAHA
BCA-3001-00 851211000477  KAWASAKI
BCA-3401-00 851211000521 KAW /SUZ
BCA-4001-00 851211000514  SUZUKI
BCA-4002-00 851211000651  SUZUKI
BCA-5001-00 851211000507 KTM
BCA-5002-00 851211000675 KTM
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS & ACCESSORIES
DEC-9000-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9003-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9004-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9005-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9007-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9008-15 N/A STICKER
DEC-9027-04 N/A STICKER

PRO FILTER 3" STACKED OVAL 15 MIL
PRO FILTER 3" LOGO 15 MIL

M PRO FILTER 4" LOGO 15 MIL

PRO FILTER 5" LOGO 15 MIL

PRO FILTER 7" LOGO 15 MIL

PRO FILTER 8" ARCH 15 MIL

PRO FILTER 27" M LOGO 4 MIL

PRODUCTS
[eenronmance |

[cuacity [vacue ]



